

BABA ARTS LIMITED

CIN: L72200MH1999PLC119177
3A, Valecha Chambers, New Link Road, Andheri (West), Mumbai 400053.
Ph: 022 26733131 • Fax: 022 26733375
E-mail: investors@babaartslimited.com / babaartslimited@yahoo.com
Website: www.babaartslimited.com

Statement of Extract of Standalone Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter Ended 30th June, 2016

(₹ in Lacs)

Particulars	Quarter ended 30.06.2016 Unaudited	Year Ended 31.03.2016 Audited	Quarter ended 30.06.2015 Unaudited
Total Income from Operations (net)	6.09	785.06	6.26
Net Profit / (Loss) from ordinary activities after tax	12.04	4.37	8.81
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Extraordinary items)	12.04	4.37	8.81
Paid-up Equity Share capital (Equity Share of Re. 1 each)	1,032.00	1,032.00	1,032.00
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve)	-	2,106.29	-
Earnings Per Share (before extraordinary items) (face value of Re.1/- each)			
(a) Basic	0.012	0.004	0.009
(b) Diluted	0.012	0.004	0.009
Earnings Per Share (after extraordinary items) (face value of Re.1/- each)			
(a) Basic	0.012	0.004	0.009
(b) Diluted	0.012	0.004	0.009

Notes:

- The above Unaudited Financial Results were reviewed by the Audit Committee in its meeting held on 10th August, 2016 and thereafter taken on record by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on 10th August, 2016.
- The Auditors of the Company have carried out Limited Review of the above unaudited financial results for the quarter ended on 30th June, 2016. The Limited Review Report does not have any impact on the above Results and Notes which needs to be explained.
- The Company received Nil investor complaint during the quarter & there was no unresolved complaint pending at the end of the quarter.
- The previous period figures have been regrouped/ re-arranged, wherever necessary, to confirm with current Classifications.
- After the quarter ended 30th June 2016, the Company has bought back and extinguished 2,58,00,000 equity shares for an aggregate purchase price of Rs. 774 lacs. The aggregate face value of equity shares bought back is Rs. 258 lacs.
- Exceptional items (Point no:8) relates to expenses relating to buyback of equity shares. Further/Additional such expenses will be accounted during this year, as and when they are incurred.
- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the BSE Limited under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations & Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the websites of the Stock Exchange (www.bseindia.com) and the Company Website (www.babaartslimited.com).

On behalf of the Board of Directors

Place : Mumbai **Gordhan P. Tanwani**
Chairman & Managing Director
Date : 10th August, 2016

TERRAFORM REALSTATE LIMITED

(Formerly known as Everest Fintrade Ltd) CIN : L27200MH1985LC035841
T-91(22)25264900 F-91(22) 25282011; www.terraformrealty.com; Email: secretarial@terraformrealty.com
Regd. Office: Samruddhi, Office Floor, Plot No. 157, 18th Road, Near Ambekar Garden, Chembur(E), Mumbai-400071
EXTRACT OF STANDALONE UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED JUNE 30, 2016

(Rs. in Lacs except otherwise stated)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended 30-06-2016	Quarter Ended 30-06-2015	Year Ended 31-03-2016
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
1.	Total Income from Operations (net)	0.00	0.00	0.19
2.	Net Profit / (Loss) from ordinary activities after Tax	(2.60)	(2.42)	(2.26)
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after Tax and minority interest (after Extra Ordinary Items)	(2.60)	(2.42)	(2.26)
4.	Equity Share Capital	50.00	50.00	50.00
5.	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserves as shown in the Balance Sheet of Previous Year) *	-	-	-
6.	Earnings Per Share (before extra Ordinary items) (of '10/- each)			
	Basic #	(0.52)	(0.48)	(0.45)
	Diluted #	(0.52)	(0.48)	(0.45)
7.	Earnings Per Share (after extra Ordinary items) (of '10/- each)			
	Basic #	(0.52)	(0.48)	(0.45)
	Diluted #	(0.52)	(0.48)	(0.45)

Notes:

- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Unaudited Financial Results Filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Ended 30th June 2016 Unaudited Financial Results are available on www.bseindia.com and on the Company website www.terraformrealty.com
- The above Audited Financial Results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at the meeting held on August 11, 2016. The Statutory Auditors have carried out Limited Review of the above Financial Results.

For Terraform Realstate Limited
Vimal K. Shah
Managing Director (DIN : 00716040)

Place : Mumbai
Date : August 11, 2016

PUNIT COMMERCIALS LIMITED

CIN : L51900MH1984PLC034880
Regd. Office : AW 2022, A TOWER, BHARAT DIAMOND BOURSE, BKC, BANDRA (EAST), MUMBAI-400051.
Website : www.punitcommercials.com; Email : fatimad@punitcommercials.com
EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30TH JUNE, 2016

(Rs. in Lacs)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Three Months Ending 30-06-2016	Year Ending 31-03-2016	Three Months Ending 30-06-2015
		Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited
1.	Total income from operations (net)	292.52	1219.24	365.77
2.	Net Profit/(Loss) from ordinary activities after tax	57.55	(25.75)	26.22
3.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Extraordinary items)	57.55	(25.75)	26.22
4.	Equity Share Capital	24.00	24.00	24.00
5.	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Balance Sheet of Previous year)	105.58	105.58	131.34
6.	Earnings Per Share (before and after extraordinary items) (Face value Rs. 10/- each)			
	Basic :	23.98	(10.73)	10.93
	Diluted :	23.98	(10.73)	10.93

Notes:

- The above results have been reviewed and recommended for adoption by the Audited Committee to the Board of Directors and have been approved by the board at its meeting held on 11th August, 2016.
- The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarterly / annual financial results filed with the stock exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosures Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly / Annual financial result are available on the stock exchange websites www.nseindia.com and www.bseindia.com and Company's website www.punitcommercials.com.

By order of the Board
For Punit Commercials Limited
Nirav P. Mehta
Managing Director (DIN : 00518614)

Place : Mumbai
Date : 11th August, 2016

NRC LIMITED - CIN-L17120MH1946PLC005227

Regd. Office: 67, Surajmal Building, 75, Nakhoda Street, Pydhonie, Mumbai - 400 003. Email: secretarial@nrclimited.com website: www.nrclimited.com

Extract of Un-audited Financial Results for the Quarter ended 30th June, 2016

Rs. in Lakhs

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended (Un-audited) 30.06.2016	Year ended (audited)* 31.03.2016	Corresponding Quarter ended (Un-audited) 30.06.2015
1	Total Income from operations (Net)	-	-	-
2	Net Profit/(Loss) from ordinary activities before tax	(233.95)	(905.91)	(252.78)
3	Net Profit/(Loss) from ordinary activities after tax	(233.95)	(905.91)	(252.78)
4	Equity Share Capital	3,727	3,727	3,727
5	* Reserves excluding Revaluation Reserves as per Balance Sheet of previous accounting Year	-	(61,466.49)	-
6	Earning Per Share (of Rs. 10 each) (not annualised) Basic and Diluted	(0.63)	(2.43)	(0.68)

Notes:

- The above Financial Results for the quarter were reviewed by Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on 10th August, 2016.
- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly /Yearly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing obligations and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.
- The full format of the quarterly/yearly financial results are available on the Stock Exchange websites (www.bseindia.com) and on Company's website (www.nrc.limited.com).

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors
Sd/-
Arun Jain
Managing Director (DIN-0006007)

Place: Delhi
Date : 10th August, 2016

SOLID CONTAINERS LIMITED

2006, FOSSBERRY ROAD, NEAR ICI LTD., REAY ROAD, MUMBAI - 400033
Phone: 91-22-24819000/9200, Fax: +91-22-24963137
Website: www.solidcontainers.net
CIN NO.: L28100MH1964PLC013064

UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED JUNE 30, 2016

(Rs. in Lacs)

Particulars	Quarter Ended 30-06-2016	Year Ended 31-03-2016	Quarter Ended 30-06-2015
	(Unaudited)	(Audited)	(Unaudited)
Total income from operations (net)	-	-	-
Net Profit / (Loss) from ordinary activities after tax	(64.00)	(285.00)	(66.00)
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after extraordinary items)	(64.00)	(285.00)	(66.00)
Equity Share Capital (Face Value of Rs. 10/- each)	270.00	270.00	270.00
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Balance Sheet of previous year	0.00	(5279.00)	0.00
Earnings Per Share (before extraordinary items) (Face Value of Rs. 10/- each) Basic and Diluted	(3.76)	(16.15)	(3.83)
Earnings Per Share (after extraordinary items) (Face Value of Rs. 10/- each) Basic and Diluted (not annualised) (in Rs.)	(3.76)	(16.15)	(3.83)

Notes:

The above is an extract of the detailed format of Unaudited Financial Results filed with BSE Limited under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Unaudited Financial Results are available on the stock exchange website (www.bseindia.com) and the company website (www.solidcontainers.net)

By the order of the Board
For Solid Containers Limited
Sd/-
ASHOK GOEL
Director

Place : Mumbai
Date : 10th August, 2016

KSHITIJ INVESTMENTS LIMITED

REGD. OFFICE : 509, LOHA BHAVAN, 93, PD' MELLO ROAD, CARNAC BUNDER, MUMBAI - 400 009
UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS (PROVISIONAL) FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30.06.2016
Rs. in Thousands

PART I

Sr. No.	Particulars	3 months ended 30.06.16	Preceding 3 months ended 31.03.16	Corresponding 3 Months Ended in the Previous Year 30.06.15	For the Year Ended 31.03.16	For the Year Ended 31.03.15
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited	Audited
1	Income From Operations	-	-	-	-	-
	A. Net Sales / Income From Operations	-	-	-	-	-
	B. Other Operating Income	73.49	736.81	-	736.81	272.88
	Total Income From Operations (net)	73.49	736.81	-	736.81	272.88
2	Expenses	-	-	-	-	-
	A) Consumption Of Raw Materials	-	-	-	-	-
	B) Finished Goods Purchase	-	-	-	-	-
	C) Changes In Inventories Of Finished Goods, Work-in-progress & Stock-in-trade	-	-	-	-	-
	D) Employee Benefits Expenses	48.00	-	-	-	-
	E) Depreciation	-	-	-	-	-
	F) Other Expenses	289.33	218.31	52.86	738.71	273.33
	Total Expenses	337.33	218.31	52.86	738.71	273.33
3	Profit / (loss) From Operations Before Other Income, Finance Costs & Exceptional Items (1-2)	(263.84)	518.50	(52.86)	(1.90)	(0.45)
4	Other Income	-	-	-	-	-
5	Profit / (loss) From Ordinary Activities Before Finance Costs & Exceptional Items (3+4)	(263.84)	518.50	(52.86)	(1.90)	(0.45)
6	Finance Costs	-	-	-	-	-
7	Profit / (loss) From Ordinary Activities After Finance Costs But Before Exceptional Items (5-6)	(263.84)	518.50	(52.86)	(1.90)	(0.45)
8	Exceptional Items	-	-	-	-	-
9	Profit / (loss) From Ordinary Activities Before Tax (7-8)	(263.84)	518.50	(52.86)	(1.90)	(0.45)
10	Tax Expense	-	-	-	-	-
11	Net Profit / (loss) From Ordinary Activities After Tax (9-10)	(263.84)	518.50	(52.86)	(1.90)	(0.45)
12	Extra Ordinary Items	-	-	-	-	-
13	Net Profit / (loss) For The Period (11-12)	(263.84)	518.50	(52.86)	(1.90)	(0.45)
14	Paid Up Equity Share Capital (face Value Of Share Rs.10/- Each)	-	-	-	6,294	6,294
15	Reserve Excluding Revaluation Reserve As Per Balance Sheet Of Previous Accounting Year	-	-	-	876.76	878.66
16	A) Basic & Diluted Eps Before Extraordinary Items For The Period, For The Year, To Date And For The Previous Year (Not To Be Annualised)	(0.42)	0.82	(0.08)	-	-
	B) Basic & Diluted Eps After Extraordinary Items For The Period, For The Year, To Date And For The Previous Year (Not To Be Annualised)	(0.42)	0.82	(0.08)	-	-

PART II

A	Particulars Of Shareholding	3 months ended 30.06.2016				
		498860	498860	498860	498860	498860
1	Public Shareholding	498860	498860	498860	498860	498860
	- Number Of Shares	498860	498860	498860	498860	498860
	- Percentage Of Shareholding	79.26%	79.26%	79.26%	79.26%	79.26%
2	Promoters And Promoter Group Shareholding	-	-	-	-	-
	A) Pledged / Encumbered	-	-	-	-	-
	- Number Of Shares	-	-	-	-	-
	- Percentage Of Shares (as A % Of The Total Shareholding Of Promoter & Promoter Group)	-	-	-	-	-
	- Percentage Of Shares (as A % Of The Total Share Capital Of The Company)	-	-	-	-	-
	B) Non - Encumbered	130540	130540	130540	130540	130540
	- Number Of Shares	130540	130540	130540	130540	130540
	- Percentage Of Shares (as A % Of The Total Shareholding Of Promoter & Promoter Group)	100%	100%	100%	100%	100%
	- Percentage Of Shares (as A % Of The Total Share Capital Of The Company)	20.74%	20.74%	20.74%	20.74%	20.74%

PART III

Particulars	3 months ended 30.06.2016
B INVESTOR COMPLAINTS	
Pending At The Beginning Of The Quarter	-
Received During The Quarter	-
Disposed Of During The Quarter	-
Remaining Unresolved At The End Of The Quarter	-

NOTES:-

- Previous Year Figure Have Been Regrouped Or Rearranged Where Necessary To Make Them Comparable.
- The Company Is Engaged In Selling Of Iron & Steel Products Only, Hence No Business And Geographical Segment During The Quarter.
- There Was No Investor Complaint Received During The Quarter.
- The Above Results Have Been Reviewed By The Audit Committee And Approved By The Board Of Directors At Its Meeting Held On 11/08/2016
- There Is No Separate Reportable Segment As Per Accounting Standard 17 As Most Of The Operation Related To One Segment.
- The Unapplicable Items In The Format Of The Above Results As Per Annexure 1 To Clause 41 Of The Listing Agreement Have Not Been Disclosed.
- The Auditors Of The Company Have Carried Out A "limited Review" Of The Financial Results For The 3 Months Ended On 30.06.2016 In Terms Of Clause 41 Of The Listing Agreements With Stock Exchanges. The Review Report Will Be Submitted To The Concerned Stock Exchange Within Stipulated Time.

For KSHITIJ INVESTMENTS LIMITED
Sd/-
(NABA KUMAR DAS)
DIRECTOR
DIN: 02604632

Place : Mumbai
DATE : 11/08/2016

KJMC FINANCIAL SERVICES LIMITED

Regd. Office: 162, Atlanta, 16th Floor, Nariman Point, Mumbai - 400 021
CIN : L99999MH1988PLC047873

UNAUDITED STANDALONE FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED JUNE 30, 2016

(₹ in Lacs)

Particulars	Quarter Ended 30-06-2016 (Unaudited)	Year Ended 31-03-2016 (Audited)	Quarter Ended 30-06-2015 (Unaudited)
Total income from operations (net)	2.08	218.68	55.54
Net Profit/(Loss) from ordinary activities after tax	(37.63)	63.12	25.20
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Extraordinary items)	(37.63)	63.12	25.20
Equity Share Capital	448.57	448.57	448.57
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Balance Sheet of previous year)	NA	1000.64	NA
Earnings Per Share (before extraordinary items) (of ₹ 10/-each) (not annualised for the Quarter / Nine Months ended)			
Basic :	(0.84)	1.43	0.61
Diluted:	(0.79)	1.32	0.53
Earnings Per Share (after extraordinary items) (of ₹ 10/-each) (not annualised for the Quarter/Nine Months ended)			
Basic :	(0.84)	1.43	0.61
Diluted:	(0.79)	1.32	0.53

Notes:

The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly / Annual Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly / Annual Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange websites. viz www.bseindia.com. The same is also available on company's website viz www.kjmc.com

For and on behalf of Board
KJMC FINANCIAL SERVICES LIMITED
I C JAIN
CHAIRMAN
DIN: 00178901

Place : Mumbai
Date : 10-08-2016

DELTA MAGNETS LTD

Regd. Office: Plot No. B- 87, MIDC Area, Ambad Nashik- 422 010
CIN - L32109MH1982PLC028280 • Phone: +91 253 2382238/67 • Fax: +91 253 2382926
Email ID: secretarial@deltamagnets.com • Website: www.deltamagnets.com

EXTRACT OF STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED ON 30th JUNE, 2016

(Rs. in Lacs unless specified)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Consolidated		
		Quarter Ended 30.06.2016 Unaudited	Year Ended 31.03.2016 Audited	Quarter Ended 30.06.2015 Unaudited
1	Total Income from Operations	1,480.86	5,529.09	1,380.05
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(40.53)	(279.02)	(0.16)
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(40.53)	(552.86)	(0.16)
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(45.76)	(681.74)	(15.16)
5	Equity Share Capital	647.10	647.10	647.10
6	Reserves (Excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-	805.49	-
7	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) - Basic EPS	(0.71)	(10.54)	(0.23)
	Diluted EPS	(0.71)	(10.54)	(0.23)

The financial details on standalone basis are as under:

Particulars	Quarter Ended 30.06.2016 Unaudited	Year Ended 31.03.2016 Audited	Quarter Ended 30.06.2015 Unaudited
Income From Operations	412.79	1,674.06	394.17
Profit/(Loss) Before Tax	(27.60)	(38.18)	(10.71)
Profit/(Loss) After Tax	(27.60)	(33.97)	(10.78)

Notes:

The above is an extract of the detailed format for the Quarter Ended Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format for the Quarter Ended Financial Results are available on the website of BSE and NSE at www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com respectively and on Company's website at www.deltamagnets.com

For Delta Magnets Limited
Dr. Ram H. Shroff
(Executive Vice Chairman & Managing Director)
DIN: 00004865

Place: Mumbai
Date: 10th August, 2016

RAMA PHOSPHATES LIMITED

Registered Office : 51-52, Free Press House, Nariman Point, Mumbai 400021 • E-mail : rama@ramagroup.co.in
website : www.ramaphosphates.com • CIN L24110MH1984PLC033917

Extract Of Unaudited Financial Results For The Quarter Ended 30th June 2016

(Rs. in Lacs)

Particulars	Quarter ending 30 th June 2016	Year Ended March 2016
-------------	---	-----------------------

KAISER CORPORATION LIMITED
 Regd. Off: Plot No. 112, 13th Road, MIDC, Andheri (East), Mumbai - 400 093.
 CIN: L22210MH1993PLC074035

EXTRACT OF AUDITED RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30 JUNE 2016
 (Rs. in Lacs)

Sl. No.	Particulars	Standalone		
		Quarter Ended 30.06.2016 (Unaudited)	Previous Year Ended 31.03.2016 (Audited)	Quarter Ended 30.06.2015 (Unaudited)
1	Total income from operations (net)	13.63	54.07	12.80
2	Net Profit / (Loss) from ordinary activities after tax	0.40	1.29	0.08
3	Net Profit / (Loss) from ordinary activities after tax (after Extraordinary items)	0.40	1.29	0.08
4	Equity Share Capital	526.21	526.21	526.21
5	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Balance Sheet of previous year)	-	(54.62)	-
6	Earnings Per Share (before extraordinary items) (of Rs. 1/- each) Basic & Diluted (in Rs.)	0.0008	0.0025	0.0002
7	Earnings Per Share (after extraordinary items) (of Rs. 1/- each) Basic & Diluted (in Rs.)	0.0008	0.0025	0.0002

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange websites namely, SSE LIMITED (www.sseindia.com) and on Company's website at www.kaiserspress.com.

Place: Mumbai
 Date: 11 August 2016

RAMMAICA INDIA LIMITED CIN NO: L36100MH1981PLC024162
 904, 9th Floor, C' Wing, Trade World, Kamala Mill Compound, Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai-400013, Tel. No. 022-61087777
 Fax. No. 022-61087713 URL - www.ramasigns.in / Email Id - rammaicahd@gmail.com

Extract of Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter ended 30th June, 2016
 (Rs. in Lacs)

Particulars	Quarter Ended		Year Ended	
	30/06/2016 Unaudited	31/03/2016 Audited	30/06/2015 Unaudited	31/03/2016 Audited
Total income from operations (net)	3,118.42	3,266.98	701.36	4,505.55
Net Profit/(Loss) from ordinary activities after tax				
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Extraordinary items)	30.60	40.92	1.76	65.02
Paid-up Equity Share Capital	952.50	952.50	952.50	952.50
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Balance Sheet of previous year)	(271.70)	(271.70)	(336.71)	(271.70)
Earnings Per Share (before extraordinary items) (of ₹ 10/- each) Basic : Diluted :	0.32	0.43	0.02	0.68
Earnings Per Share (after extraordinary items) (of ₹ 10/- each) Basic : Diluted :	0.32	0.43	0.02	0.68

Note: 1) The above results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on 11/08/2016
 2) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly / Annual Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly / Annual Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange websites, (www.bseindia.com) and on the Company's website (www.ramasigns.in)
 Place: - Mumbai
 Date: - 11/08/2016

Mansi Patel - Managing Director - DIN : - 06389805

PANORAMIC UNIVERSAL LIMITED
 CIN: L67190MH1992PLC066856
 Regd. Office: Aman Chambers, 4th Floor, Opp. New Passport Office, Veer Savarkar Road, Prabhadevi, Mumbai - 400 025. Tel.: +91-22-6616 4000 | Fax: +91-22-2421 1260
 E-mail: info@panoramiconiversal.com | Website: www.panoramiconiversal.com

Extract of Unaudited Consolidated Financial Results for the Quarter ended 30th June, 2016
 (Rs. in lakhs)

SR. No.	Particulars	Quarter ending	Previous Year ending	Quarter ending
		30/06/2016 Unaudited	31/03/2016 Audited	30/06/2015 Unaudited
1	Total Income From Operations	3,697.01	14,217.84	4,409.34
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(205.03)	(1,394.20)	105.04
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(205.03)	(1,394.20)	105.04
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(342.42)	(1,789.11)	(127.51)
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	(342.25)	(1,791.87)	(127.87)
6	Equity Share Capital	3887.25	3887.25	3887.25
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-	8,858.87	-
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 5/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) -			
	1. Basic:	(0.44)	(2.30)	(0.30)
	2. Diluted:	(0.44)	(2.30)	(0.30)

Note: (a) The above is an extract of the detailed format of the Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter ended 30th June, 2016 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of these Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange websites www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com and on the Company's website www.panoramiconiversal.com.
 (b) Additional information on the standalone unaudited financial results is as follows:

SR. No.	Particulars	Quarter ending	Previous Year ending	Quarter ending
		30/06/2016 Unaudited	31/03/2016 Audited	30/06/2015 Unaudited
1	Total Income from operations (net)	1076.27	3242.82	1324.36
2	Profit / (Loss) before Tax	535.06	1681.39	677.28
3	Profit / (Loss) after Tax	397.67	1294.04	444.73

(c) During the quarter ended 30th June, 2016, one of its subsidiaries, namely Panoramic Tour and Travels Ltd has changed its accounting policy in respect of booking of tickets and other travel related services. Sale of tickets as well as other related travel services are accounted on gross basis as against the earlier policy of accounting the net income only. The figures of the previous quarters and year ended 31.03.2016 are restated to make them comparable with current quarter figures. However there is no impact on net profit / loss / total comprehensive income due to aforesaid change in accounting policy.

Place: Mumbai
 Date: 10th August, 2016

For and on behalf of the Board
 Ramachandran Ramakrishnan
 Managing Director
 DIN: 03510460

REMI SECURITIES LIMITED
 Regd. Office: Remi House, Plot No.11, Cama Industrial Estate, Goregaon (East), Mumbai - 400 063
 CIN-L65990MH1973PLC016601

Unaudited Standalone Results for the quarter ended 30th June, 2016
 (₹ in Lakhs)

Particulars	Quarter ended	Corresponding Quarter
	30.06.2016 (Unaudited)	30-06-2015 (Unaudited)
Total Income from Operations (Net)	3.55	3.03
Net Profit / (Loss) from ordinary activities after Tax	32.06	111.60
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Extraordinary items)	32.06	111.60
Equity Share Capital	200.00	200.00
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Balance Sheet of previous year)	1,024.05	-
Earnings Per Share (before & after extraordinary items) (of Rs.10/- each) Basic & diluted	1.60	5.58

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the Bombay Stock Exchange website at www.bseindia.com and at Company's website at www.remigroup.com

Place: Mumbai
 Date: Aug 11, 2016

Sd/-
 (Nand Kishore Mittal)
 Whole-Time-Director

Arrow Textiles Limited
 Regd Office: Plot No.101-103, 19th Street, MIDC, Satpur, Nasik 422 007
 • CIN No. L51494MH2008PLC178384 • Tel. No. 91-253-3918200
 • Email ID: secretarial@arrowtextiles.com • Website: www.arrowtextiles.com

STATEMENT OF UN-AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30TH JUNE, 2016
 (All amounts in Rupees in Lacs unless specified)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended	Year Ended	Quarter Ended
		30-Jun-16 Unaudited	31-Mar-16 Audited	30-Jun-15 Unaudited
1.	Total Income from Operations	1,216.06	4,913.07	1,135.68
2.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	48.23	808.26	130.14
3.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	48.23	808.26	130.14
4.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period After Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extra ordinary items)	31.17	531.35	84.92
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the Period [Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income(after tax)]	N.A.	N.A.	N.A.
6.	Equity Share Capital	1,904.39	1,904.39	1,904.39
7.	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Balance Sheet of Previous Year)	-	1,426.79	-
8.	Earnings Per Share (of Re.10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)			
	Basic EPS	0.16	2.79	0.45
	Diluted EPS	0.16	2.79	0.45

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The Full Format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the website of BSE and NSE at www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com respectively and on Company's websites at www.arrowtextiles.com

Place: Mumbai
 Date: 10th August, 2016

Chand Arora
 (Managing Director)
 DIN: 00016583

SURYODAYA INVESTMENT & TRADING COMPANY LTD.
 CIN NO.: L65990MH1975PLC018475
 Registered Office: 714, Raheja Chambers, 213 Nariman Point, Mumbai 400 021
 Tel No: 022-22022621 Fax No: 022-22820538
 E-mail id: suryodayainvest@yahoo.com

EXTRACT OF THE UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30TH JUNE, 2016
 (Rs. in lacs (Except figures of EPS))

Particulars	Quarter ended	Corresponding 3 months ended in the previous year	Previous year ended
	30.06.2016 (Unaudited)	30.06.2015 (Unaudited)	31.03.2016 (Audited)
Total Income from operations (net)	0.14	-	0.32
Net Profit/(Loss) from Ordinary activity after tax	(1,928.73)	(1.20)	1.83
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Extraordinary items)	(1,928.73)	(1.20)	1.83
Equity Share Capital	133.26	133.26	133.26
Reserves (excluding revaluation reserve as shown in the Balance Sheet of Previous Year)	-	-	2,150.72
Earning Per Share (before /after extraordinary item) (Face Value of Rs. 10/-each) (Not to be annualized)			
Basic:	(144.73)	(0.09)	0.14
Diluted:	(144.73)	(0.09)	0.14

* Reserves excluding Revaluation Reserves as on 31st March 2016 was Rs. 2150.72 lacs.

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligation and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the website of Bombay Stock Exchange www.bseindia.com

Place: Mumbai
 Date: August 11, 2016

For SURYODAYA INVESTMENT & TRADING COMPANY LTD.
 Sd/-
 R. S. Bhanguji
 Director

HARDCASTLE & WAUD MFG CO. LTD
 Regd. Off: Mail Office, 2nd Floor, Metro Junction Mall of West Pioneer Properties (India) Private Limited, Netivali Baug, Kalyan 421306 - Tel. No. 022 22837658 - Fax No. 022 22873176
 CIN : L9999MH1945PLC004581 - Website : www.hawcoindia.in

Statement of Unaudited Results for the Quarter ended June 30, 2016
 (Rs. in Lacs)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended	Previous Year Ended	Quarter Ended
		30/06/2016 Unaudited	31/03/2016 Audited	30/06/2015 Unaudited
1	Total Income from Operations	64.52	506.53	95.28
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(2.22)	165.96	13.02
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(2.22)	165.96	13.02
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(1.27)	(979.42)	6.10
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	(1.27)	(979.42)	6.10
6	Equity Share Capital	67.95	67.95	67.95
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-	3,506.65	-
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs 10 each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) Basic & Diluted	(0.19)	(144.14)	0.90

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the Website www.bseindia.com and www.hawcoindia.in

DELTA MAGNETS LTD
 Regd. Office: Plot No. B- 87, MIDC Area, Ambad Nashik- 422 010
 • CIN - L32109MH1982PLC028280 • Phone: +91 253 238238/67 • Fax: +91 253 2382926
 • Email ID: secretarial@deltamagnets.com • Website: www.deltamagnets.com

EXTRACT OF STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED ON 30TH JUNE, 2016
 (Rs. in Lacs unless specified)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Consolidated		
		Quarter Ended 30.06.2016 Unaudited	Year Ended 31.03.2016 Audited	Quarter Ended 30.06.2015 Unaudited
1	Total Income from Operations	1,480.86	5,529.09	1,380.05
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(40.53)	(279.02)	(0.16)
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(40.53)	(552.86)	(0.16)
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(45.76)	(681.74)	(15.16)
5	Equity Share Capital	647.10	647.10	647.10
6	Reserves (Excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-	805.49	-
7	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) -			
	Basic EPS	(0.71)	(10.54)	(0.23)
	Diluted EPS	(0.71)	(10.54)	(0.23)

The financial details on standalone basis are as under:

Particulars	Quarter Ended	Year Ended	Quarter Ended
	30.06.2016 Unaudited	31.03.2016 Audited	30.06.2015 Unaudited
Income From Operations	412.79	1,674.06	394.17
Profit/(Loss) Before Tax	(27.60)	(38.18)	(10.71)
Profit/(Loss) After Tax	(27.60)	(33.97)	(10.78)

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format for the Quarter Ended Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format for the Quarter Ended Financial Results are available on the website of BSE and NSE at www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com respectively and on Company's website at www.deltamagnets.com

Place: Mumbai
 Date: 10th August, 2016

Dr. Ram H. Shroff
 (Executive Vice Chairman & Managing Director)
 DIN: 00004865

BAJRANG FINANCE LIMITED
 Regd. Office: Remi House, Plot No.11, Cama Industrial Estate, Goregaon (East), Mumbai - 400 063
 CIN-L65990MH1971PLC015344

Unaudited Standalone Results for the quarter ended 30th June, 2016
 (₹ in Lakhs)

Particulars	Quarter ended	Corresponding Quarter
	30.06.2016 (Unaudited)	30-06-2015 (Unaudited)
Total Income from Operations (Net)	24.00	17.06
Net Profit / (Loss) from ordinary activities after Tax	5.75	156.21
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Extraordinary items)	5.75	156.21
Equity Share Capital	140.00	140.00
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Balance Sheet of previous year)	819.32	-
Earnings Per Share (before & after extraordinary items) (of Rs.10/- each) Basic & diluted	0.41	11.16

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the Bombay Stock Exchange website at www.bseindia.com and at Company's website at www.remigroup.com

Place: Mumbai
 Date: Aug 11, 2016

(Mahabir Prasad Sharma)
 Whole-Time-Director

डेलमा इन्फ्रास्ट्रक्चर लिमिटेड
 (भूतपूर्व ही ओप ट्रेड्स आणि एजेंसी लि) म्हणून ज्ञात असलेली कंपनी
 CIN: L45209MH1985PLC035147
 नोंदणीकृत कार्यालय: सुनंद भू. ३०२, रहेजा प्लाझा, प्रभासरोड को-ऑपरेटिव सोसायटी लि., अंधेरी लिंक रोड, अंधेरी (प), मुंबई - ४०००५३.
 Email: compliance.delma@gmail.com
 Website: www.delmainfra.com
 अधिकृत मांडवल: ₹. २५,००,०००
 जारी सरक्युलर आणि फंड-अप बॅन्किंग: ₹. २४,९०,०००

नोंद
 भारतीय रोखे आणि वित्तिय मंडळ (सूचीकृत) वरून आणि प्रकटोत्तरण आवश्यकता) वित्तियमापली, २०१५ चा वित्तिय २९ सह वाचता वित्तियम ४७ ला अनुसरून याद्वारे सूचना देण्यात येते की, ३० जून, २०१६ रोजी संपलेल्या त्रैमासिक पर्यंतचे कंपनीचे अलेखापरिष्कृत वित्तिय निकाल उतर बाबिसमवेत विचारात घेण्यासाठी व त्यास मान्यता देण्यासाठी कंपनीच्या संचालक मंडळाची सभा शनिवार, दिनांक १३ ऑगस्ट, २०१६ रोजी सायंकाळी ४.३० वाजता युनिट ३०२, रहेजा प्लाझा प्रभासरोड को-ऑप. हाऊसिंग सोसायटी लिमिटेड, अंधेरी लिंक रोड, अंधेरी (प), मुंबई ४०० ०५३ येथे बोलाविल्यात आली आहे.

ही सूचना कंपनीच्या www.delmainfra.com या संकेतस्थळावर आणि वीएफएसडीएक्स www.bseindia.com या संकेतस्थळावर देखील उपलब्ध आहे.

डेलमा इन्फ्रास्ट्रक्चर लिमिटेड करिता सही/प्राप्ती केले
 स्थळ: मुंबई
 दिनांक: ११.०८.२०१६

कंपनी संचालक आणि अनुपालन अधिकारी

SHIRPUR GOLD REFINERY LIMITED
 Regd. Office: Refinery Site, Shirpur 425 405, Dist. Dhule, Maharashtra.
 CIN : L19000MH1984PLC034501 www.shirpurgold.com

UNAUDITED STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30TH JUNE, 2016
 (Rs. in Lacs except per share data)

Particulars	STANDALONE			CONSOLIDATED		
	Quarter Ended 30-06-2016 Unaudited	Quarter Ended 30-06-2015 Unaudited	Year ended 31-03-2016 Audited	Quarter Ended 30-06-2016 Unaudited	Quarter Ended 30-06-2015 Unaudited	Year ended 31-03-2016 Audited
Total Income from Operations (net)	64,185.47	111,294.46	389,534.14	84,098.46	111,294.46	394,911.20
Net Profit / (Loss) from ordinary activities after tax	383.48	447.77	1,375.05	(23.82)	364.28	504.40
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Extraordinary items)	383.48	447.77	1,375.05	(23.82)	364.28	504.40
Paid-up Equity Share Capital (face value Rs. 10/- each)	2,913.72	2,913.72	2,913.72	2,913.72	2,913.72	2,913.72
Reserves excluding Revaluation Reserves as per balance sheet of previous accounting year	29,595.13	22,691.83	29,595.13	28,747.78	23,050.48	28,747.78
Earnings per share (before extraordinary items) (face value of Rs. 10/- each)						
Basic	1.32	1.54	4.72	(0.08)	1.25	1.73
Diluted	1.32	1.54	4.72	(0.08)	1.25	1.73
Earnings per share (after extraordinary items) (face value of Rs. 10/- each)						
Basic	1.32	1.54	4.72	(0.08)	1.25	1.73
Diluted	1.32	1.54	4.72	(0.08)	1.25	1.73

Notes:-
 1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarter ended financial results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.
 2. The full format of the aforesaid quarter ended financial results are available on the Stock Exchange websites www.nseindia.com and www.bseindia.com respectively and Company's website at www.shirpurgold.com

Place: Mumbai
 Date: 10th August, 2016

For & on behalf of Board of Directors
 Sd/-
 Amit Goenka
 Chairman

व्ही. आय. पी. इंडस्ट्रीज लिमिटेड
 नोंदणी कार्यालय: ७८-ए, एमआयडीसी इस्टेट, सातपूर, नाशिक-४२२००७
 सौ आयाएन: एल२५२००एमएच१९८८पीएलसी०३३९१४ टेली: (०२५३) २३५०८७६ फॅक्स: (०२५३) २३५०७५६
 ईमेल: investor-help@vipbags.com वेब: www.vipindustries.co.in

३० जून, २०१६ रोजी संपलेल्या तिमाहीकरिता एकत्रित अलेखापरिष्कृत निकर्षाचा उतारा
 (₹ करोडमध्ये)

अनु. क्र.	तपशील	संपलेली तिमाही		संपलेले वर्ष
		(अलेखापरिष्कृत) (अलेखापरिष्कृत)	(लेखापरिष्कृत)	(लेखापरिष्कृत)
		३० जून, २०१६	३० जून, २०१५	३१ मार्च, २०१६
१	प्र			